
SVATEBNÍ CATERING
 

 

bZZZ.monaVWer\gardenpragXe.com

RESTAURANT  CATERING  GRILOV�N�    SVATBY 

MONASTERÐ GARDEN
BISTRO

 
 

SWarWer

MR]]aUeOOa BXUUaWa ZLWh SLcNOed YegeWabOeV aQd baNed Ued SeSSeU VaXce

BeeWURRW caUSaccLR ZLWh gRaW cheeVe aQd SLQe QXWV

TXQa TaWaNL  ZLWh ZaNaPe VeaZeed aQd VaffURQ Pa\RQQaLVe

GULO Oed VhULPS ZLWh PaQgR-chLO O L  VaOVa,  aYRcadR dLS aQd O LPe cU«Pe fUeVh

Special
 
EggV BeQedLcW  ZLWh VaOPRQ aQd aYRcadR

O\VWeUV  daLO\ RffeU

SoXp
 
SeaVRQaO  VRXS 

SaladV 

MRQaVWeU\ CaeVaU SaOad ZLWh gUL O Oed VTXLd WeQWacOeV aQd SaUPeVaQ VhaYLQgV

WaNaPe VaOad ZLWh WRfX,  VhLLWaNe PXVhURRPV aQd PaULQaWed caUURWV
VEGAN

 

290,-  

270,-

340,-

290,-

230,-

90,-/ScV 

110,-

270,-

230,-



SVATEBNÍ CATERING
 

 

bZZZ.monaVWer\gardenpragXe.com

RESTAURANT  CATERING  GRILOV�N�    SVATBY 

MONASTERÐ GARDEN
BISTRO

 
 

Main diVh 

CRQfLW  dXcN bUeaVW ZLWh VZeeW SRWaWR gUaWLQ,  cabbage LQ cOaULf Led bXWWeU,  
SRUW ZLQe VaXce 

CRUQ chLcNeQ VeUYed RQ caXOLf ORZeU SXUee ZLWh VaXWeed cRORUfXO  bab\
RRPaQeVcR

Beef MRQaVWeU\ BXUgeU ZLWh VZeeW SRWaWR fULeV

FLVh accRUdLQg WR Whe daLO\ PeQX baNed LQ Wh\Pe bXWWeU ZLWh BeOXga OeQWL OV ,
SeSSeUV aQd ceOeULac

BeOXga OeQWL OV  ZLWh SeSSeUV aQd ceOeU\ VWaONV VEGAN
 
TagOLaWeOOe ZLWh SUaZQV aQd WRPaWR-chLO O L  VaXce /  VaULaWLRQ ZLWhRXW SUaZQV

Beef WeQdeUORLQ VWeaN ZLWh VZeeW SRWaWReV,  gUeQaLO OeV,  bab\ caUURW aQd
URaVWed gaUOLc  ZLWh SeSSeU-cRgQac VaXce

MeOaQ]aQe

DeVVerWV

CU«Pe bUXO«e ZLWh fUeVh fUXLW

ChocolaWe fondanW ZiWh pisWachios and ice cream

 

 

370,-

330,-

320,-

370,-  

170,-

390,-/  230,-

590,-

290,-

150,-

150,-

 


