

Starter

Mozzarella Burrata with pickled vegetables and baked red pepper sauce	290,-
Beetroot carpaccio with goat cheese and pine nuts	270,-
Tuna Tataki with wakame seaweed and saffron mayonnaise	340,-
Grilled shrimp with mango-chilli salsa, avocado dip and lime créme fresh	290,-
Special	
Eggs Benedict with salmon and avocado	230,-
Oysters daily offer	90,-/pcs
Soup	
Seasonal soup	110,-
Salads	
Monastery Caesar Salad with grilled squid tentacles and parmesan shavings	270,-
Wakame salad with tofu, shiitake mushrooms and marinated carrots VEGAN	230,-

MONASTERY



Main dish

Confit duck breast with sweet potato gratin, cabbage in clarified butter, port wine sauce	370,-
Corn chicken served on cauliflower puree with sauteed colorful baby Romanesco	330,-
Beef Monastery Burger with sweet potato fries	320,-
Fish according to the daily menu baked in thyme butter with Beluga lentils, peppers and celeriac	370,-
Beluga lentils with peppers and celery stalks VEGAN	170,-
Tagliatelle with prawns and tomato-chilli sauce / Variation without prawns	390,-/ 230,-
Beef tenderloin steak with sweet potatoes, grenailles, baby carrot and roasted garlic with pepper-cognac sauce	590,-
Melanzane	290,-
Desserts	
Créme brulée with fresh fruit	150,-
Chocolate fondant with pistachios and ice cream	150,-

MONASTERY